BYT-60
DATASHEET
      CPU: Intel Bay Trail Celeron and Atom Processors
      Memory: Single Channel SO-DIMM DDR3L up to 8GB
      Display: Intel HD Graphics via VGA, HDMI, LVDS/eDP
      Ethernet: 10/100/1000Mbps
      Storage: SATA2.0, mSATA
      Expansion: Mini PCIe, eMMC optional

(5*RS232+
1*RS485(COM6))
Order Information
Model Name Description
DTJ1900-E DT ITX Intel Celeron J1900 BYT60 2LAN 6*RS232 LVDS
DTJ1900-E-485 DT ITX Intel Celeron J1900 BYT60 2LAN 5*RS232 1*RS485 LVDS
DTJ1900-EB DT ITX Intel Celeron J1900 BYT60 1LAN 2*RS232 LVDS
DTJ1900-EA DT ITX Intel Celeron J1900 BYT60 1LAN 6*RS232 LVDS
*For customized options, please consult regional sales. And please con�rm the model name and description before purchasing. *The model name and
description might vary due to inventory changes.